T A B L E  O F  C O N T E N T S
NASON Application Information . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Low Pressure Switches
SQ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
SM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
MM. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
LM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
NS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

Diaphragm Material: BUNA N
O P T I O N A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Example - how to order:   SM - 2 A - 9 5 R / W L
SM- - /
MEDIA CONNECTION
1- 1/4”NPT MALE
2- 1/8”NPT MALE
6- 7/16”- 20 SAE 0-RING (- 4)
14- 1/2” NPT MALE - 1/8” NPT FEMALE
17- 1/4” BSPP MALE (G1/4”)
28- 1/8” BSPP MALE (G1/8”)
FIXED SET POINT
2 - 120 PSI
CIRCUIT FORM
A - SPST-NO
B - SPST-NCB
C - SPDT
ELECTRICAL OPTIONS
WL- WIRE LEADS 18”
QC- 1⁄4” SPADE CONNECTION
WP- WEATHER PACK
HR- DIN43650A CONNECTOR
MP- METRI-PACK
AT - 10 AMP
GG - INTERNAL GROUND
AU - GOLD CONTACTS
MODEL SM
• SNAP ACTION SWITCH
• FACTORY PRESET
• NEMA 4,13
OPTIONS
•10 AMP CONTACT
• GOLD CONTACT FOR LOW
CURRENT APPLICATION
• WIDE RANGE OF DIAPHRAGM
MATERIALS
See pages 19-21 for additional options available on this model.
For custom designs and technical assistance call 1-800-229-4955
or visit our website at www.nasonptc.com
S T A N D A R D  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
8/00
SETTING DIRECTION
R - RISING
F - FALLING
LO
W
 P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
 S
W
ITC
H
E
S
6
Set Point Range: 2 - 120 PSI (.14 - 8.3 BAR)
Set Point Tolerance: ±1 PSI OR 5% (.07 BAR)
Maximum Operating Pressure: 600 PSI (41 BAR)
Proof Pressure: 1800 PSI (124 BAR)
Differential: 8-16%
Current Rating: 5 AMP
Media Connection: 1/8" NPT MALE BRASS
Circuit Form: SPST-NO or SPST-NC
Electrical Connection: 8-32 SCREW TERMINALS
Diaphragm Material: BUNA N
O P T I O N A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
MEDIA CONNECTION

S T A N D A R D  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
8/00
Example - how to order:   MM- 6 A - 8 0 R / W L
MM- - /
SETTING DIRECTION
R - RISING
F - FALLING
7
Set Point Range: 10-300 PSI (.69 - 20 BAR)
Set Point Tolerance: ±1 PSI OR 5% (.07 BAR)
Maximum Operating Pressure: 2000 PSI (137 BAR)
Proof Pressure: 6000 PSI (413 BAR)
Differential: 12-24%
Current Rating: 5 AMP
Media Connection: 1/8" NPT MALE BRASS
Circuit Form: SPST-NO or SPST-NC
Electrical Connection: 8-32 SCREW TERMINALS
Diaphragm Material: BUNA N
O P T I O N A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
MEDIA CONNECTION
1- 1⁄4” NPT MALE
2- 1⁄8” NPT MALE
6- 7⁄16”- 20 SAE 0-RING (- 4)
FIXED SET POINT
10-300 PSI
CIRCUIT FORM
A - SPST-NO
B - SPST-NC
C - SPDT
ELECTRICAL OPTIONS
WL- WIRE LEADS 18”
QC- 1⁄4” SPADE CONNECTION
WP- WEATHER PACK
HR- DIN43650A CONNECTOR
MP- METRI-PACK
AT - 10 AMP
GG - INTERNAL GROUND
AU - GOLD CONTACTS
MODEL LM
• SNAP ACTION SWITCH
• FACTORY PRESET
• NEMA 4,13
OPTIONS
• 10 AMP CONTACT
• GOLD CONTACT FOR LOW
CURRENT APPLICATION
• WIDE RANGE OF DIAPHRAGM
MATERIALS
See pages 19-21 for additional options available on this model.
For custom designs and technical assistance call 1-800-229-4955
or visit our website at www.nasonptc.com
S T A N D A R D  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
8/00
Example - how to order:   LM- 6 A - 2 5 0 R / W L
LM- - /
SETTING DIRECTION
R - RISING
F - FALLING
LO
W
 P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
 S
W
ITC
H
E
S
8
Set Point Range: 2 - 100 PSI (.13 - 6.9 BAR)
Set Point Tolerance: ±1 PSI OR 5% (.07 BAR)
Maximum Operating Pressure: 250 PSI (17 BAR)
Proof Pressure: 750 PSI (51 BAR)
Differential: 8-16%
Current Rating: 5 AMP
Media Connection: 1/4" NPT MALE ZINC
Circuit Form: SPST-NO or SPST-NC
Electrical Connection: 8-32 SCREW TERMINALS
Diaphragm Material: BUNA N
O P T I O N A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
MEDIA CONNECTION
1- 1⁄4” NPT MALE ZINC
2- 1⁄8” NPT MALE ZINC
6- 7⁄16”-20 SAE 0-RING (-4) BRASS
14-1⁄2” NPT MALE-1⁄8”NPT FEMALE BRASS
17- 1⁄4”BSPP MALE ( G 1⁄4”) BRASS
25- 1⁄4”NPT MALE NYLON
ADJUSTMENT RANGES
1.5 - 5 PSI
6 - 15 PSI
16 - 40 PSI
41 - 100 PSI
CIRCUIT FORM
A - SPST-NO
B - SP ST-NC
C - SPDT
SETTING DIRECTION
R - RISING
F - FALLING
MODEL NS
(formerly NSM)
• SNAP ACTION SWITCH
• FACTORY PRESET/FIELD ADJUSTABLE
• NEMA 4, 13
OPTIONS
• 10 AMP CONTACT
• GOLD CONTACT FOR LOW
CURRENT APPLICATIONS
• WIDE RANGE OF DIAPHRAGM
MATERIALS
See pages 19-21 for additional options available on this model.
For custom designs and technical assistance call 1-800-229-4955
or visit our website at www.nasonptc.com
S T A N D A R D  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
8/00
Example - how to order:   NS - 1 A - 3 5 R / W L
NS - - /
J - RISING ADJUSTABLE
G - FALLING ADJUSTABLE
ELECTRICAL OPTIONS
WL- WIRE LEADS 18”
QC- 1⁄4” SPADE CONNECTION
WP- WEATHER PACK
HR- DIN43650A CONNECTOR
MP- METRI-PACK
AT - 10 AMP
GG - INTERNAL GROUND
AU - GOLD CONTACTS
9
Set Point Range: 40-4000 PSI (1.3 - 289 BAR)
Set Point Tolerance: ±5 PSI OR 5%   (.34 BAR)
Maximum Operating Pressure: 5000 PSI (344 BAR)
Proof Pressure: 15000 PSI (1034 BAR)
Differential: 8-16%
Current Rating: 5 AMP
Media Connection: 1/4" NPT MALE STEEL
Circuit Form: SPST-NO or SPST-NC
Electrical Connection: 8-32 SCREW TERMINALS
Diaphragm Material: BUNA N
O P T I O N A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
MEDIA CONNECTION
1- 1⁄4” NPT MALE
2- 1⁄8” NPT MALE
4- 7⁄16”-20 SAE 37° FLARE (-4)
6- 7⁄16”-20 SAE O-RING (-4)
11- 9⁄16”-18 SAE O-RING (-6)
FIXED SET POINT
40-4000 PSI
CIRCUIT FORM
A - SPST-NO
B - SPST-NC
C - SPDT
ELECTRICAL OPTIONS
WL- WIRE LEADS 18”
QC- 1⁄4” SPADE CONNECTION
WP- WEATHER PACK
HR- DIN43650A CONNECTOR
MP- METRI-PACK
AT - 10 AMP
GG - INTERNAL GROUND
AU - GOLD CONTACTS
MODEL XM
(formerly SMX)
• SNAP ACTION SWITCH
• FACTORY PRESET
• NEMA 4,13
OPTIONS
• 10 AMP CONTACT
• GOLD CONTACT FOR LOW
CURRENT APPLICATION
• WIDE RANGE OF DIAPHRAGM
MATERIALS
See pages 19-21 for additional options available on this model.
For custom designs and technical assistance call 1-800-229-4955
or visit our website at www.nasonptc.com
S T A N D A R D  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
8/00
Example - how to order:   XM- 1 A - 1 5 0 0 R /
XM- - /
10
H
IG
H
 P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
 S
W
ITC
H
E
S
SETTING DIRECTION
R - RISING
F - FALLING
11
Set Point Range: 50-5000 PSI (1.38 - 289 BAR)
Set Point Tolerance: ±5 PSI OR 5% (.34 BAR)
Maximum Operating Pressure: 5000 PSI (344 BAR)
Proof Pressure: 15000 PSI (1034 BAR)
Differential: 3-10%
Current Rating: 5 AMP
Media Connection: 1/4" NPT MALE STEEL
Circuit Form: SPST-NO or SPST-NC
Electrical Connection: 8-32 SCREW TERMINALS
Diaphragm Material: BUNA N
S T A N D A R D  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
O P T I O N A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
MEDIA CONNECTION
1-1⁄4” NPT MALE
2-1⁄8” NPT MALE
4- 7⁄16”-20 SAE 37° FLARE (-4)
6-7⁄16”-20 SAE O-RING (-4)
11-9⁄16”-18 SAE O-RING (-6)
ADJUSTMENT RANGES
50-150 PSI
140-400 PSI
300-800 PSI
700-2500 PSI
2000-5000 PSI
CIRCUIT FORM
A - SPST-NO
B - SPST-NC
C - SPDT
ELECTRICAL OPTIONS
WL- WIRE LEADS 18”
QC- 1⁄4” SPADE CONNECTION
WP- WEATHER PACK
HR- DIN43650A CONNECTOR
MP- METRI-PACK
AT - 10 AMP
GG - INTERNAL GROUND
AU - GOLD CONTACTS
MODEL WX
(formerly WS/WL)
• SNAP ACTION SWITCH
• FACTORY PRESET/FIELD
ADJUSTABLE
OPTIONS
• 10 AMP CONTACT
• GOLD CONTACT FOR LOW
CURRENT APPLICATION
• WIDE VARIETY OF DIAPHRAGM
MATERIALS
• NEMA 4, 13
See pages 19-21 for additional options available on this model.
For custom designs and technical assistance call 1-800-229-4955
or visit our website at www.nasonptc.com
8/00
Example - how to order:   WX- 2 A - 0 1 0 0 R / E L
WX- - /
SETTING DIRECTION
R - RISING
F - FALLING
J - RISING ADJUSTABLE
G - FALLING ADJUSTABLE
NASON
MODEL WX
HEX VARIES WITH
MEDIA CONNECTION
#8-32
TERMINALS
SET POINT ADJUSTMENT SCREW
UNDER CAP (USE 5/16 HEX WRENCH)
V
A
C
U
U
M
 S
W
ITC
H
E
S
12
Set Point Range: 4" - 30" Hg (102mm - 762mm Hg)
Set Point Tolerance: ±1" Hg OR 5% (25mm Hg)
Maximum Operating Pressure: 250 PSI (17 BAR)
Current Rating: 5 AMP
Differential: 20-40%
Media Connection: 1/4" NPT MALE BRASS
Circuit Form: SPST-NO or SPST-NC
Electrical Connection: 8-32 SCREW TERMINALS
Diaphragm Material: BUNA N
O P T I O N A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
MEDIA CONNECTION
1- 1⁄4” NPT MALE
2- 1⁄8” NPT MALE
11- 9⁄16” SAE O-RING (-6)
17- 1⁄4” BSPP MALE (G1⁄4”)
FIXED SET POINT
4” - 30” HG
CIRCUIT FORM
A - SPST-NO
B - SPST-NC
C - SPDT
ELECTRICAL OPTIONS
WL- WIRE LEADS 18”
QC- 1⁄4” SPADE CONNECTION
WP- WEATHER PACK
HR- DIN43650A CONNECTOR
MP- METRI-PACK
AT - 10 AMP
GG - INTERNAL GROUND
AU - GOLD CONTACTS
MODEL VM
(formerly SMV)
• SNAP ACTION SWITCH
• FACTORY PRESET
• NEMA 4, 13
OPTIONS
• 10 AMP CONTACT
• GOLD CONTACT FOR LOW
CURRENT APPLICATION
• WIDE RANGE OF DIAPHRAGM
MATERIALS
S T A N D A R D  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
See pages 19-21 for additional options available on this model.
For custom designs and technical assistance call 1-800-229-4955
or visit our website at www.nasonptc.com
8/00
Example - how to order: VM- 11 A - 1 0 R / W P
VM- - /
SETTING DIRECTION
R - RISING
F - FALLING
13
Set Point Range: 3" - 30" Hg (76mm - 762mm Hg)
Set Point Tolerance: ±1" Hg OR 5% (25mm Hg)
Maximum Operating Pressure: 250 PSI (17 BAR)
Current Rating: 5 AMP
Differential: 20-40%
Media Connection: 1/4" NPT MALE ZINC
Circuit Form: SPST-NO or SPST-NC
Electrical Connection: 8-32 SCREW TERMINALS
Diaphragm Material: BUNA N
MEDIA CONNECTION
1- 1⁄4” NPT MALE
17- 1⁄4” BSPP MALE (G 1⁄4”) MALE BRASS
25- 1⁄4” NPT MALE NYLON
CIRCUIT FORM
A - SPST-NO
B - SPST-NC
C - SPDT
O P T I O N A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
ADJUSTMENT RANGE
3-12” HG
8-30” HG
SETTING DIRECTION
R - RISING
F - FALLING
J - RISING ADJUSTABLE
G - FALLING ADJUSTABLE
ELECTRICAL OPTIONS
WL- WIRE LEADS 18”
QC- 1⁄4” SPADE CONNECTION
WP- WEATHER PACK
HR- DIN43650A CONNECTOR
MP- METRI-PACK
AT - 10 AMP
GG - INTERNAL GROUND
AU - GOLD CONTACTS
MODEL NV
(formerly NSMV)
• SNAP ACTION SWITCH
• FACTORY PRESET/FIELD
ADJUSTABLE
• NEMA 4, 13
OPTIONS
• 10 AMP CONTACT
• GOLD CONTACT FOR LOW
CURRENT APPLICATIONS
• WIDE RANGE OF DIAPHRAGM
MATERIALS
S T A N D A R D  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
See pages 19-21 for additional options available on this model.
For custom designs and technical assistance call 1-800-229-4955
or visit our website at www.nasonptc.com
8/00
Example - how to order:   NV- 25 A - 2 0 R / Q C
NV- - /
V
A

G - FALLING ADJUSTABLE
8/00
Example - how to order:   VP- 1 A - 2 5 R / M P
VP- - /
15
Set Point Range: 40˚F TO 300˚F
Set Point Tolerance: ±5˚
Ambient Temperature: -65˚F TO 325˚F
Current Rating: (Resistive) 3 AMP
Probe Length: 1”
Media Connection: 1/4” NPT MALE BRASS
Circuit Form: SPST-NO or SPST-NC
Electrical Connection: 4” WIRE LEADS
Maximum External Pressure: 5000 PSI
MODEL TT
• BI-METAL IMMERSION TEMPERATURE
SWITCH
• FACTORY PRESET TEMPERATURE
• NEMA 4,13
• DIRECT ACTION CONTACTS/MINIMUM
HYSTERESIS
• GOLD DIFFUSED, FINE SILVER CONTACTS
FOR USE IN LOW VOLTAGE/LOW CURRENT
APPLICATIONS
S T A N D A R D  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
See pages 22-23 for additional options available on this model.
For custom designs and technical assistance call 1-800-229-4955
or visit our website at www.nasonptc.com
O P T I O N A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
MEDIA CONNECTION
1- 1⁄2” NPT MALE
2- 3⁄8” NPT MALE
3- 1⁄4” NPT MALE
5- 3⁄4”-16 SAE O-RING (-8)
6- M-16 X 1.5
PROBE LENGTH
D - 1⁄2”
E - 3⁄4”
F -1”
H -11⁄2”
J -2”
FIXED SET POINT
40˚F - 300˚F
CIRCUIT FORM
A-SPST-NO
B-SPST-NC
ELECTRICAL OPTIONS
WL- WIRE LEADS
QC- 1⁄4” SPADE CONNECTION
WP- WEATHER PACK
MP- METRI-PACK
GG-INTERNAL GROUND
SETTING DIRECTION
R - RISING
F - FALLING
8/00
Example - how to order:   TT- D 3 A - 0 1 0 R / W L
TT- - / * * If no option indicated screw terminals provided.
TE
M
P
E
R
A
TU
R
E
 S
W
ITC
H
E
S
16
Set Point Range: 40° - 300°F (4° - 148°C)
Set Point Tolerance: ±5°F (2.8°C)
Maximum Temperature: 100°F ABOVE SET POINT (325°F MAX)
Differential: 8-16°F
Current Rating: 5 AMP
Media Connection: 1/2" NPT MALE BRASS
Circuit Form: SPST-NO or SPST-NC
Electrical Connection: 8-32 SCREW TERMINALS
Maximum External Pressure: 500 PSI
O P T I O N A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
MEDIA CONNECTION
1- 1⁄2” NPT MALE
2- 3⁄8” NPT MALE
6- M-16 X 1.5
7- 1⁄2” BSPP MALE (G 1⁄2”)
FIXED SET POINT
40°F -  300°F
CIRCUIT FORM
A- SP ST-NO
B- SP ST-NC
C- SP DT
ELECTRICAL OPTIONS
WL- WIRE LEADS 18”
QC- 1⁄4” SPADE CONNECTION
WP- WEATHER PACK
HR- DIN43650A CONNECTOR
MP- METRI-PACK
AT - 10 AMP
GG - INTERNAL GROUND
AU - GOLD CONTACTS
MODEL TM
• SNAP ACTION SWITCH
• RUGGED BELLOWS ACTUATING
MECHANISM
• NEMA 4, 13
OPTIONS
• 10 AMP CONTACT
• GOLD CONTACT FOR LOW
CURRENT APPLICATION
• BASE CONSTRUCTION
FOR 5000 PSI
S T A N D A R D  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
See pages 22-23 for additional options available on this model.
For custom designs and technical assistance call 1-800-229-4955
or visit our website at www.nasonptc.com
8/00
Example - how to order:   TM- 6 A - 1 2 0 R / W L
TM- - /
SETTING DIRECTION
R - RISING
F - FALLING
Set Point Range: 40° - 300°F (4° - 149°C)
Set Point Tolerance: ±5°F (1.7°C)
Maximum Temperature: 100°F ABOVE SET POINT (325°F MAX)
Differential: 8-16°F
Current Rating: 10 AMP
Media Connection: 1/2" NPT MALE BRASS
Circuit Form: SPST-NO or SPST-NC
Electrical Connection: 8-32 SCREW TERMINALS
Maximum External Pressure: 500 PSI
O P T I O N A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
MEDIA CONNECTION
1- 1⁄2” NPT MALE
2- 3⁄8” NPT MALE
6- M-16 X 1.5
7- 1⁄2” BSPP MALE  (G 1⁄2”)
CIRCUIT FORM
A - SP ST-NO
B - SP ST-NC
C- SPDT
FIXED SET POINT
40°F -  300°F
SETTING DIRECTION
R - RISING
F - FALLING
ELECTRICAL OPTIONS
WL- WIRE LEADS
QC- 1⁄4” SPADE CONNECTION
WP- WEATHER PACK
HR- DIN43650A CONNECTOR
EL-  1⁄2” CONDUIT CONNECTION
MP- METRI-PACK
GG - INTERNAL GROUND
AU - GOLD CONTACTS
S T A N D A R D  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
See pages 22-23 for additional options available on this model.
For custom designs and technical assistance call 1-800-229-4955
or visit our website at www.nasonptc.com
8/00
Example - how to order:   HT- 2 A - 1 0 0 R /
HT- - /
17
MODEL HT
• SNAP ACTION SWITCH
• RUGGED BELLOWS ACTUATING
MECHANISM
• NEMA 4, 13
OPTIONS
• 25 AMP CONTACT
• GOLD CONTACT FOR LOW
CURRENT APPLICATION
• BASE CONSTRUCTION FOR
5000 PSI
QC
WL
WP
HH
MP
PP
EL
EF
HR
QUICK CONNECTS - OPTION  “QC”
•1/4” MALE SPADES
COMPLETE DIN - OPTION “HR”
•DIN 43650-A TYPE
•PLUG AND RECEPTACLE INCLUDED

U- 316 Stainless Steel
OPTIONAL SPECIFICATIONS
Pressure and Vacuum Switch Part Number Configuration
/ / /
MEDIA
CONNECTOR
MODEL CIRCUIT SET POINT SETTING
DIR.
WIRE
LENGTH
ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION
WIRE LENGTH
MODIFIER
1   3” Wire Length
2   6” Wire Length
3   12” Wire Length
4   18” Wire Length
5   24” Wire Length
6   36” Wire Length
7   48” Wire Length
8   60” Wire Length
9   Special Wire Length
VARIANT*
*NOTE: Variant part number to be assigned by NASON.
NOTE: Not all options available on all models.
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
OTHER
VL - Convulute
(for wire leads)
GG- Intenal Ground
CONTACTS
AE-Fifteen AMP
AF-Five AMP
AT-Ten AMP
AU-Gold Contacts
AH-Twenty-Five AMP
DIAPHRAGMS
BL-Buna 50 Durometer
BT-Buna 413T
EP-EP 559 PE
EU-EP 523 EU
FS-Flurosilicone
GJ-Vition 514 GJ
HN-HNBR 574 BF
ND-EP 560 ND
NE-Neoprene
VT-Viton 514 AD
YP-Viton 514 YP
*NOTE: Complete BOLD boxes only. Shadow boxes should have been previously completed on individual switch pages.
21
HH-Half DIN (DIN43560 A-Male)
HR-Full DIN (DIN43560 A-Plug & Receptacle)
MP-Metri Pack Female 280 Series Sealed (NASON Standard)
NP-Metri Pack Male 280 Series Sealed
CP-Metri Pack Female 150 Series SEaled
DP-Metri Pack Male 150 Series Sealed
PP-Boot (Military Connector)
QC-1/4” Male Spade Quick Connect
WL-Wire Leads
WP-Weather Pack (Female)
TP-Weather Pack (Male)
EL-1/2 NPT Male Conduit
EF-1/2 NPT Female Conduit
WD-Deutsch Connector
DT-Series Receptacle
HL-Lighted DIN (Full)
PT-10-32 Post
ES-ELST 412
CL-Sheathed 18 AWG Primaries
SL-SJO Cable
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
22